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Winter Semester 2019

Day and Date

K(: Camgu

School of Undergraduate Studies
SUS - Academic Calendar

December 18, 2018

KP Campus

Monday, January 07,2019

Monday, January 07 to
Thursday 17,2019

Tuesday, January 08 2019

S S e N R P POl -, B e, |

Tuesday, January 08 to
Saturday, January 12,2019

Monday, January 14, 2019

Monday, January 14 to
Thursday, January 17, 2019

Orientation Programme (at KG |

campus) for 2"%/4™/6™
Semester Students of
Kashmere Gate (KG) campus

Orientation Programme (at KP
campus) for 4"/6" Semester
Students of Karampura
Campus (KP) campus

Partial Repeat Period
_ (Monsoon Semester 2018)

First day of class

Trial classes

Online course registration on
ERP for students of KP
campus.

Venue: KP Campus, IT Lab

Online course reglstratlon on
ERP for students of KG
campus.

Venue: KG Campus, IT Lab

Tuesday, January 15 to
Friday, January 18, 2019

Friday, January 18 to
Tuesday, January 22, 2019

Addmg or droppmg of courses.
(No application will be
entertained after the last day
Le. January 18, 2019)

: Addihg '(S-r_dropping of courses.

(No application will be
entertained after the last day
i.e. January 22, 2019)

Monday, January 21,2019

PR Result Declaration
(Monsoon Semester 2018)

Thursday, January 24,2019
Monday, March 04 to
Saturday, March 09, 2019

Saturdayz_g_\l)rll 20 2019

Start of Attendance %

Mid Semester Assessment Period

Last drdy-o-f class_csm("R_f:ghlar Teaching)

. Wednesday, April 24,2019
Saturday, May 04, 2019

Thursday, May 09 2019

-Begmnmg of End Semester E Xaminations

Tuesday, May 14,2019
Friday, May 17, 2019
Saturday, May 18 2019

“Tuesday, May 21,2019

Monday, July 08 to

iugsday_,j uly 16, 20 19

~Last day of End Semcster Examinations
Last day for grade submissions

Declaration of result

Partial Repeat Period

_ PRResult Declaration

Last ddle for pointing out dtscrcpancxcs in result ST
Last day of the Semester

e Dcclaratlon of Pamal Repeat (PR) et

P
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